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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION

COMPETITION JURY

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL \\/

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 Q/y

MEN Final Sprint
Official ranking

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE: F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C  AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

Final
1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa” LTU 1 3:29.30
2 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 viktoria BLR 2 3:37.00
3 7  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa™ LTU 3 3:36.60
4 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4 3:36.41
5 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 Madonas BJSS LAT 5 3:39.51
6 9 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 6 3:39.24

1/2 Final
7 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 VSC LTU 4 3:32.90
8 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 CitySkier LTU 4 3:43.48
9 2 KOLL Kristjan 1995 Nomme Sportclub EST 5 3:31.32
10 13 NASSAR Martin 1993 Viljandi Skiclub EST 5 3:45.02
11 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 3:48.67
12 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:00.94

1/4 Final
13 15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 3:48.68
14 16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4 3:51.48
15 19 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 SK Favoritas LTU 4 4:00.74
16 18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 5 3:57.97
17 22 NEEME Reigo 1997 Tamsalu SK EST 5 4:08.82
18 24 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 Tartu skiclub EST 5 4:13.65
19 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:09.31
20 4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 Madona LAT Did Not Start 3:33.24
21 5 BIKSE Indulis 1995 SS Arkadija LAT Did Not Start 3:34.26
22 11 RAIZE Nauris 1994 Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona LAT Did Not Start 3:42.19
23 17 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 SK Gavaitis LTU Did Not Start 3:57.17
24 21 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 SK Gavaitis LTU Did Not Start 4:06.45

Qualifying
25 25 GERASIMOV Andrej 1986 SK Gavaitis LTU 4:15.36
26 26 ANDRASIUNAS Petras 1983 SK S-Sportas LTU 4:20.57
27 27 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 LTU 4:22.95
28 28 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 VMSC LTU 4:27 .43
29 29 LIUBARTAS Artiras 1984 LTU 4:29.89
30 30 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 VMSC LTU 4:32.73
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Final Sprint
Official ranking

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying
31 31 FOMIN Maksim 2000 Visagino SC LTU 4:33.47
32 32 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4:47.13
33 33 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 IOSK Budakalnis LTU 4:56.86
34 34 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 VMSC LTU 5:22.31
35 35 KONSTANTINOVICS Dainis 1999 Kraslavas Sporta skola LAT 5:26.91
36 36 JANUSKA Deividas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:14.90
37 37 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:43.09
38 38 MACIJAUSKAS Azuolas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:48.08

Not classified

HIMMA Martti 1986 Sportclub Sparta EST Did Not Start
EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 A2 LAT Did Not Start
BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 Siguldas A2 LAT Did Not Start
PUTNIS Daumants 1970 SK Bebra LAT Did Not Start
RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT LTU Did Not Start
SVEDAS Ramunas 1968 skigo LTU Did Not Start
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WOMEN Final Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL . .
SKIING ASSOCIATION Official ranking
COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE:F
TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C  AIR : -19,0°C
LIST n°516
Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

Final
1 4 PEEK Seila 1996 Pd&hjakotkas,Viljandi EST 1 2:36.53
2 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 Tartu skiclub EST 2 2:34.18
3 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 SBK "Césis" LAT 3 2:36.63
4 1  KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 S/k. ,,.Sékmeés trasa™ LTU 4 2:32.80
5 3 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 5 2:35.62
6 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 6 2:48.54
1/2 Final
7 8 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 Tartu skiclub EST 4 2:51.68
8 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 2:55.54
9 9 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 IOSK Budakalnis LTU 5 2:52.61
10 18 ZAKE Madara 1998 Cesis LAT 5 3:11.67
11 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 Utenos DSC LTU 6 2:56.33
12 23 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 VMSC LTU 6 3:23.61
1/4 Final
13 12 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 SK Jbulu EST 4 2:55.84
14 14 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 4 2:58.97
15 16 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 SS Arkadija LAT 4 3:04.37
16 17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 Utenos DSC LTU 5 3:07.99
17 19 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 Team WindChill BRA 5 3:13.14
18 21 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 Visagino SC LTU 5 3:14.75
19 20 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 VMSC LTU 6 3:14.70
20 22 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvilé 1999 IKSC Ignalina LTU 6 3:22.76
21 7 ANDRASIUNIENE Gabriele 1992  SK S-Sportas LTU Did Not Start 2:51.54
22 10 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 Kraslavas sporta skola LAT Did Not Start 2:55.10
23 15 KLAUZA Laima 1969 Carnikavas sporta centrs LAT Did Not Start 3:01.00
24 24 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 Kraslavas sporta skola LAT Did Not Start 3:30.34
Qualifying
25 25 KALVAITYTE Austéja 1999 IOSK Bidakalnis LTU 3:33.50
26 26 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 Kraslavas sporta skola LAT 3:34.61
27 27 MAKAUSKAITE Viktorija 1999 Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis LTU 3:46.97
28 28 KASALYNAITE Ula 1998 VMSC LTU 4:03.14
Not classified
PETERSONE Vineta 1999 CPSS LAT Did Not Start
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Official ranking

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SMECERES
SKIING ASSOCIATION SILS
Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying
DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 SBK "Césis" LAT Did Not Start
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- MEN Qualification Sprint

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL .
SKIING ASSOCIATION Official results

TECHNICAL DATA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE:F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR : -19,0°C
LIST n°615
Records : 44 At Start : 38  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 38
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa" 3:29.30

2 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 3:31.32 2.02
3 10 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:32.90 3.60
4 4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona 3:33.24 3.94
5 6 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija 3:34.26 4.96
6 7  DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:36.41 7.1
7 3  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™  3:36.60 7.30
8 9 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:37.00 7.70
9 8 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:39.24 9.94
10 14  VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:39.51 10.21
11 36 RAIZE Nauris 1994 LAT Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona  3:42.19  12.89
12 21 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:43.48 14.18
13 5 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:45.02 15.72
14 13 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:48.67 19.37
15 16 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:48.68 19.38
16 11 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:51.48 22.18
17 29 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:57.17  27.87
18 17 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:57.97 28.67
19 18 RUMIANCEYV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 4:00.74 31.44
20 19 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 4:00.94 31.64
21 34  KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 LTU SK Gavaitis 4:06.45 37.15
22 24 NEEME Reigo 1997 EST Tamsalu SK 4:08.82 39.52
23 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 LTU SK Gavaitis 4:09.31  40.01
24 32 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 EST Tartu skiclub 4:13.65 44.35
25 38 GERASIMOV Andrej 1986 LTU SK Gavaitis 4:15.36  46.06
26 33 ANDRASIUNAS Petras 1983 LTU SK S-Sportas 4:20.57 51.27
27 42 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 LTU 4:22.95 53.65
28 26 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 LTU VMSC 4:27.43 58.13
29 37 LIUBARTAS Artiiras 1984 LTU 4:29.89 1:00.59
30 44 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU VMSC 4:32.73 1:03.43
31 27 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 4:33.47 1:04.17
32 30 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.k. Viesulas 4:4713 1:17.83
33 28 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 LTU IOSK Badakalnis 4:56.86 1:27.56
34 39 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:22.31 1:53.01
35 20 KONSTANTINOVICS Dainis 1999 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 5:26.91 1:57.61
36 35 JANUSKA Deividas 1999 LTU VMSC 6:14.90 2:45.60
37 40 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 LTU VMSC 6:43.09 3:13.79
38 31 MACIJAUSKAS Azuolas 1999 LTU VMSC 6:48.08 3:18.78
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Qualification Sprint

Official results

Rank Bib Name

Year Nation Club

Time Gap

Did Not Start (6)

12
15
22
25
41
43

2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona

RINDZEVICIUS Marijus
BRIEDIS Ingmars
HIMMA Martti

SVEDAS Ramunas
EGLITIS Viesturs
PUTNIS Daumants

1980
1983
1986
1968
1994
1970

LTU
LAT
EST
LTU
LAT
LAT

S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT
Siguldas A2

Sportclub Sparta

skigo

A2

SK Bebra
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL ips o .
SKIING ASSOCIATION WOMEN Qualification Sprint
Official results

TECHNICAL DATA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE: F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR: -19,0°C
LIST n°516
Records : 30 At Start : 28  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

1 104 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,.Sékmeés trasa™ 2:32.80

2 102 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 2:34.18 1.38
3 101 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2:35.62 2.82
4 103 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pd&hjakotkas,Viljandi 2:36.53 3.73
5 105 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 2:36.63 3.83
6 111 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:48.54 15.74
7 123 ANDRASIUNIENE Gabrieleé 1992 LTU SK S-Sportas 2:51.54 18.74
8 120 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:51.68 18.88
9 122 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU I0OSK Budakalnis 2:52.61 19.81
10 109 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 2:5510 22.30
11 118 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:55.54 22.74
12 107 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 EST SK Joulu 2:55.84 23.04
13 114 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:56.33 23.53
14 115 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis 2:58.97  26.17
15 113 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs  3:01.00 28.20
16 117 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT SS Arkadija 3:04.37 31.57
17 112 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU Utenos DSC 3:07.99 35.19
18 116 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 3:11.67 38.87
19 110 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 BRA Team WindChill 3:13.14 40.34
20 126 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 3:14.70  41.90
21 130 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 3:14.75 41.95
22 124 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvilé 1999 LTU IKSC Ignalina 3:22.76  49.96
23 129 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 3:23.61 50.81
24 119 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 3:30.34 57.54
25 125 KALVAITYTE Austéja 1999 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 3:33.50 1:00.70
26 121 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 3:34.61 1:01.81
27 127 MAKAUSKAITE Viktorija 1999 LTU Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis  3:46.97 1:14.17
28 128 KASALYNAITE Ula 1998 LTU VMSC 4:03.14 1:30.34

Did Not Start (2)

106 DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 LAT SBK "Césis"
108 PETERSONE Vineta 1999 LAT CPSS
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MEN Final Sprint

/

Y

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SMECERES
SKIING ASSOCIATION Results SILS
1/4 Final 1/2 Final
Run 1

1 VAICIULIS Modestas
8 KARNEYENKA Leanid
9 JAKELIUNAS Lukas
16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas
24 KUTSAR Georg Caius 5

17 PETRULIS Vitalijus Did Not Start Run 5

8 KARNEYENKA Leanid
1 VAICIULIS Modestas
9 JAKELIUNAS Lukas
12 STROLIA Mantas

13 NASSAR Martin

Run 2 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas
12 STROLIA Mantas
13 NASSAR Martin
20 AMBRAZAS Ignas
4  LIEPINS Arvis Did Not Start
5 BIKSE Indulis Did Not Start
21 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas [JsRNEIRSIEY:

Run 3
7 STROLIA Tautvydas
10 VIGANTS Raimo
2 KOLL Kristjan
15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas
18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas
23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas Run 6
STROLIA Tautvydas
DRUSYS Jaunius
VIGANTS Raimo
TERENTJEV Stepan
KOLL Kristjan
Run 4 VAITKUS Rokas
3 TERENTJEV Stepan
14 VAITKUS Rokas
6 DRUSYS Jaunius
19 RUMIANCEYV Viaceslav
22 NEEME Reigo 5
11 RAIZE Nauris Did Not Start

2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona

D N O =

VAICIULIS Modestas
KARNEYENKA Leanid
STROLIA Tautvydas
DRUSYS Jaunius
VIGANTS Raimo
JAKELIUNAS Lukas

Final
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WOMEN Final Sprint

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SMECERES
SKIING ASSOCIATION Results SILS
1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final
Run 1

1 KAZNACENKO Marija
9 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné
8 OJAVEE Katrina

16 BERGFELDE Paula
17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda
24  KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta [l RNIESIET

Run 5
4 PEEK Seila
5 PASHKOVSKA Inga
1 KAZNACENKO Marija
8 OJAVEE Katrina
9  ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné
Run 2 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna
PASHKOVSKA Inga
4 PEEK Seila
13 BILIUNAITE Martyna
12 KIHUOJA Triin
21 JESIPIONOK Ana

(3}

20 CITOVICIUTE Violeta Final
4 PEEK Seila
2 PARNIK Piret
5 PASHKOVSKA Inga
1 KAZNACENKO Marija
3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
Run 3 6 | ILIC Anja
2 PARNIK Piret
18 ZAKE Madara
23 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina
7  ANDRASIUNIENE Gabriele  [BIsRNI#SIEly:
10 KOVALOVA Natalija [BENEESER
15 KLAUZA Laima Did Not Start Run 6
PARNIK Piret
KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
ILIC Anja
KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne
ZAKE Madara
Run 4 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina
3 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
ILIC Anja
11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne
14 UMBRASAITE Juste
19 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila
22 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvilé
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- MEN Qualification Sprint

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results

TECHNICAL DATA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE:F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°615

Records : 44 At Start : 38  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 38

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter1 Rank  Time Gap

1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa" 2:5499 (1) 3:29.30

2 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 2:57.94 (2) 3:31.32 2.02
3 10 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:00.33 (5) 3:32.90 3.60
4 4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona 2:58.71 (3) 3:33.24 3.94
5 6 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija 2:59.92 (4) 3:34.26 4.96
6 7  DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:01.47 (6) 3:36.41 7.11
7 3  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 3:02.47 (7) 3:36.60 7.30
8 9 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:02.95 (8) 3:37.00 7.70
9 8 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:04.09 (9) 3:39.24 9.94
10 14 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:05.29 (10)  3:39.51 10.21
11 36 RAIZE Nauris 1994 LAT Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona 3:05.38 (11) 3:42.19 12.89
12 21 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:09.51 (13) 3:43.48 14.18
13 5 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:08.18 (12)  3:45.02 15.72
14 13 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:13.46 (14) 3:48.67 19.37
15 16 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:13.52 (15) 3:48.68 19.38
16 11 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:16.40 (16) 3:51.48 22.18
17 29 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:18.97 (17) 3:57.17 27.87
18 17  KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:20.32 (18) 3:57.97 28.67
19 18 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 3:23.48 (20) 4:00.74 31.44
20 19 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:23.25 (19) 4:00.94 31.64
21 34  KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:27.92 (21) 4:06.45 37.15
22 24 NEEME Reigo 1997 EST Tamsalu SK 3:29.18 (22) 4:08.82 39.52
23 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:30.45 (23) 4:09.31  40.01
24 32 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 EST Tartu skiclub 3:35.56 (24) 4:13.65 44.35
25 38 GERASIMOV Andrej 1986 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:36.02 (25) 4:15.36 46.06
26 33 ANDRASIUNAS Petras 1983 LTU SK S-Sportas 3:40.11 (26) 4:20.57 51.27
27 42 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 LTU 3:42.85 (27) 4:22.95 53.65
28 26 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 LTU VMSC 3:46.78 (28) 4:27.43 58.13
29 37 LIUBARTAS Artiras 1984 LTU 3:46.87 (29) 4:29.89 1:00.59
30 44 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU VMSC 3:47.06 (30) 4:32.73 1:03.43
31 27 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 3:52.42 (31) 4:33.47 1:04.17
32 30 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.k. Viesulas 4:00.87 (32) 4:47.13 1:17.83
33 28 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 4:10.92 (33) 4:56.86 1:27.56
34 39 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 LTU VMSC 4:34.22 (34) 5:22.31 1:53.01
35 20 KONSTANTINOVICS Dainis 1999 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 4:38.93 (35) 5:26.91 1:57.61
36 35 JANUSKA Deividas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:23.42 (36) 6:14.90 2:45.60
37 40 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:43.57 (37) 6:43.09 3:13.79
38 31 MACIJAUSKAS Azuolas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:50.51 (38) 6:48.08 3:18.78
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ﬁrg LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
L N A% SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
7 m%gﬁ& MEN Qualification Sprint

| |
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL nter results
SKIING ASSOCIATION
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap

Did Not Start (6)
12 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT

15 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT Siguldas A2
22 HIMMA Martti 1986 EST Sportclub Sparta
25 SVEDAS Ramunas 1968 LTU skigo
41  EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2
43 PUTNIS Daumants 1970 LAT SK Bebra
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 21:40 / Page 2/2
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LN
/ B LITHUANIAN NATIONAL %7

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL ips o .
SKIING ASSOCIATION WOMEN Qualification Sprint
Inter results

TECHNICAL DATA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE: F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR: -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Records : 30 At Start : 28  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter1 Rank  Time Gap

1 104 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,.Sékmeés trasa™ 1:55.89 (1) 2:32.80

2 102 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 1:56.88 (3) 2:34.18 1.38
3 101 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 1:56.58 (2) 2:35.62 2.82
4 103 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pohjakotkas, Viljandi 1:58.49 (5) 2:36.53 3.73
5 105 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 1:57.38 (4) 2:36.63 3.83
6 111 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:07.89 (6) 2:48.54 15.74
7 123 ANDRASIUNIENE Gabrielé 1992 LTU SK S-Sportas 2:09.31 (8) 2:51.54 18.74
8 120 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:09.04 (7) 2:51.68 18.88
9 122 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 2:10.24 (10) 2:52.61 19.81
10 109 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 2:09.87 (9) 2:5510 22.30
11 118 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:13.14 (11) 2:55.54 22.74
12 107 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 EST SK Jéulu 2:13.24 (12) 2:55.84 23.04
13 114 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:13.33 (13) 2:56.33 23.53
14 115 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis 2:15.37 (14) 2:58.97 26.17
15 113 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs 2:18.71 (16) 3:01.00 28.20
16 117 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT SS Arkadija 2:19.70 (17)  3:04.37 3157
17 112 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU Utenos DSC 2:20.08 (18) 3:07.99 35.19
18 116 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 2:26.55 (19) 3:11.67 38.87
19 110 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 BRA Team WindChill 2:18.54 (15) 3:13.14 40.34
20 126 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 2:28.81 (21) 3:14.70  41.90
21 130 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2:27.08 (20) 3:14.75 41.95
22 124 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 1999 LTU IKSC Ignalina 2:32.49 (22) 3:22.76  49.96
23 129 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 2:34.90 (23) 3:23.61 50.81
24 119 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 2:38.31 (24) 3:30.34 57.54
25 125 KALVAITYTE Austéja 1999 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 2:43.33 (26) 3:33.50 1:00.70
26 121 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola 2:43.47 (27) 3:34.61 1:01.81
27 127 MAKAUSKAITE Viktorija 1999 LTU Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis 2:39.43 (25) 3:46.97 1:14.17
28 128 KASALYNAITE Ula 1998 LTU VMSC 3:06.81 (28) 4:03.14 1:30.34

Did Not Start (2)

106 DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 LAT SBK "Césis"
108 PETERSONE Vineta 1999 LAT CPSS
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MEN Qualification Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

L N/ LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
&?u%

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE:F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR: -19,0°C
LIST n°615
Records : 44 At Start : 38  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 38
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 1 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa"  2:54.99 (1) 3431 (7) 3:29.30

2 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 2:57.94 (2) 33.38 (2) 3:31.32 2.02
3 10 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:00.33 (5) 3257 (1) 3:32.90 3.60
4 4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona 2:58.71 (3) 34.53 (9) 3:33.24 3.94
5 6  BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija 2:59.92 (4) 34.34 (8) 3:34.26 4.96
6 7 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:01.47 (6) 3494 (10) 3:36.41 711
7 3  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa™  3:02.47 (7) 34.13 (5) 3:36.60 7.30
8 9 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:02.95 (8) 34.05 (4) 3:37.00 7.70
9 8  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:04.09 (9) 35.15 (12)  3:39.24 9.94
10 14 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:05.29 (10) 34.22 (6) 3:39.51 10.21
11 36 RAIZE Nauris 1994 LAT Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona  3:05.38 (11) 36.81 (15) 3:4219 12.89
12 21 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:09.51 (13) 33.97 (3) 3:43.48 14.18
13 5 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:08.18 (12) 36.84 (16) 3:45.02 15.72
14 13 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:13.46 (14) 3521 (14) 3:48.67 19.37
15 16  KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:13.52 (15) 35.16 (13) 3:48.68 19.38
16 11  BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:16.40 (16) 35.08 (11) 3:51.48 22.18
17 29 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:18.97 (17) 38.20 (21) 3:57.17 27.87
18 17  KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:20.32 (18) 37.65 (18) 3:57.97 28.67
19 18 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 3:23.48 (20) 37.26 (17) 4:00.74 31.44
20 19 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:23.25 (19) 37.69 (19) 4:00.94 31.64
21 34  KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:27.92 (21) 38.53 (22) 4:06.45 37.15
22 24 NEEME Reigo 1997 EST Tamsalu SK 3:29.18 (22) 39.64 (25) 4:08.82 39.52
23 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:30.45 (23) 38.86 (23) 4:09.31  40.01
24 32 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 EST Tartu skiclub 3:35.56 (24) 38.09 (20) 4:13.65 44.35
25 38 GERASIMOV Andrej 1986 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:36.02 (25) 39.34 (24) 4:15.36  46.06
26 33 ANDRASIUNAS Petras 1983 LTU SK S-Sportas 3:40.11 (26) 40.46 (27) 4:20.57 51.27
27 42 SULCYS Nerijus 1968 LTU 3:42.85 (27) 40.10 (26) 4:22.95 53.65
28 26 SULCYS Kasparas 2000 LTU VMSC 3:46.78 (28) 40.65 (28) 4:27.43 58.13
29 37 LIUBARTAS Artaras 1984 LTU 3:46.87 (29) 43.02 (30) 4:29.89 1:00.59
30 44 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU VMSC 3:47.06 (30) 4567 (31) 4:32.73 1:03.43
31 27 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU Visagino SC 3:52.42 (31) 41.05 (29) 4:33.47 1:04.17
32 30 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.k. Viesulas 4:00.87 (32) 46.26 (33) 4:4713 1:17.83
33 28 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 4:10.92 (33) 45.94 (32) 4:56.86 1:27.56
34 39 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 LTU VMSC 4:34.22 (34) 48.09 (35) 5:22.31 1:53.01
35 20 KONSTANTINOVICS Dainis 1999 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 4:38.93 (35) 47.98 (34) 5:26.91 1:57.61
36 35 JANUSKA Deividas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:23.42 (36) 51.48 (36) 6:14.90 2:45.60
37 40 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:43.57 (37) 59.52 (38) 6:43.09 3:13.79
38 31 MACIJAUSKAS Azuolas 1999 LTU VMSC 5:50.51 (38) 57.57 (37) 6:48.08 3:18.78

Did Not Start (6)

12 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT
15 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT Siguldas A2

2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 21:43 / Page 1/2
&7 TAGHEUEr vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13 Smeceres sils timing SWVOLALYZ

NNNNNNN




Grg LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
L N A% SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
7 %%Lgﬁ& MEN Qualification Sprint

Sector results

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SMECERES
SKIING ASSOCIATION SILS
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap
22 HIMMA Martti 1986 EST Sportclub Sparta
25 SVEDAS Ramunas 1968 LTU skigo
41 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2
43 PUTNIS Daumants 1970 LAT SK Bebra
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 21:43 / Page 2/2
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UN / 5“% LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL . g .
SKIING ASSOCIATION WOMEN Qualification

Sector results

COMPETITION JURY

Sprint

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne COURSE

T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars NUMBER OF LAPS 1
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE:F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C AIR: -19,0°C
LIST n°516
Records : 30 At Start : 28  Did Not Finish : 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 104 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa™
2 102 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub

3 101 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR

4 103 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pdhjakotkas, Viljandi

5 105 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Cesis"

6 111 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB

7 123 ANDRASIUNIENE Gabrielé 1992 LTU SK S-Sportas

8 120 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub

9 122 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Budakalnis

10 109 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola
11 118 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina

12 107 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 EST SK Jéulu

13 114 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC

14 115 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis

15 113 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs
16 117 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT SS Arkadija

17 112 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU Utenos DSC

18 116 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis

19 110 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 BRA Team WindChill

20 126 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC

21 130 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC

22 124 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvilé 1999 LTU IKSC Ignalina

23 129 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC

24 119 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola
25 125 KALVAITYTE Austéja 1999 LTU IOSK Budakalnis

26 121 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola
27 127 MAKAUSKAITE Viktorija 1999 LTU Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis
28 128 KASALYNAITE Ula 1998 LTU VMSC

Did Not Start (2)

106 DAUSHKANE Inga 1980 LAT SBK "Césis"
108 PETERSONE Vineta 1999 LAT CPSS

2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona

1:55.89 (1) 3691 (1)  2:32.80

1:56.88  (3) 3730 (2) 2:34.18  1.38
1:56.58  (2) 39.04 (4) 2:35.62 282
1:58.49  (5) 38.04 (3) 2:36.53  3.73
1:57.38  (4) 3925 (5) 2:36.63  3.83
2:07.89 (6) 4065 (6) 2:48.54 15.74
2:09.31 (8) 4223 (7) 2:51.54 1874

2:09.04 (7) 4264 (12) 2:51.68 18.88
2:10.24 (10) 4237 (9) 2:5261 19.81
2:09.87 (9) 4523 (17) 2:5510 22.30

2:13.14 (11) 4240 (10) 2:55.54 22.74

2:1324 (12) 4260 (11) 2:55.84 23.04

2:13.33 (13) 4300 (13) 2:56.33 23.53

2:15.37 (14) 4360 (14) 2:58.97 26.17

2:18.71 (16) 4229 (8) 3:01.00 28.20

2:19.70 (17) 4467 (15) 3:0437 3157
(

2:20.08 (18) 4791 (20) 3:07.99 35.19
2:26.55 (19) 4512 (16) 3:11.67 38.87
2:18.54 (15) 5460 (26) 3:13.14 4034
2:28.81 (21) 4589 (18) 3:1470 41.90
2:27.08 (20) 4767 (19) 31475 41.95
2:32.49 (22) 50.27 (23) 3:22.76  49.96
2:34.90 (23) 4871 (21) 3:2361 5081
2:38.31 (24) 5203 (25) 3:30.34 57.54
2:4333 (26) 50.17 (22)  3:33.50 1:00.70
2:43.47 (27) 51.14 (24)  3:34.61 1:01.81
2:39.43 (25) 1:.07.54 (28) 3:46.97 1:14.17
3:06.81 (28) 56.33 (27) 4:03.14 1:30.34

2016.01.08. at 22:13 / Page 1/1
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Final Sprint

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
== S

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap
1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa" 2:58.97 (1) 3:33.89
2 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:02.35 (2) 3:36.21 2.32
3 7  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 3:04.05 (3) 3:37.59 3.70
4 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:08.10 (4) 3:41.77 7.88
5 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:10.15 (6) 3:41.78 7.89
6 9  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:08.20 (5) 3:41.90 8.01

2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 22:49 / Page 1/1
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

WOMEN Final Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
== S

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap

1 4 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pd&hjakotkas, Viljandi 1:56.68 (1) 2:33.41

2 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 1:57.89 (3) 2:35.05 1.64

3 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Ceésis" 1:57.97 (4) 2:36.37 2.96

4 1  KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 2:00.03 (5) 2:36.78 3.37

5 3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 1:56.91 (2) 2:48.25 14.84

6 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:15.91 (6) 2:59.80 26.39
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 22:09 / Page 1/1

TAGHeUer vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13 Smeceres sils timing SWVOLALYZ

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr



SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MEN Final Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
== S

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa" 2:58.97 (1) 34.92 (6) 3:33.89

2 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:02.35 (2) 33.86 (5) 3:36.21 2.32

3 7 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa™  3:04.05 (3) 33.54 (2) 3:37.59 3.70

4 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:08.10 (4) 33.67 (3) 3:41.77 7.88

5 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:10.15 (6) 31.63 (1) 3:41.78 7.89

6 9  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:08.20 (5) 3370 (4) 3:41.90  8.01
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 22:49 / Page 1/1
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
WOMEN Final Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
== S

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 4  PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pd&hjakotkas, Viljandi 1:56.68 (1) 36.73 (1) 2:33.41

2 2  PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 1:57.89 (3) 37.16  (3) 2:35.05 1.64

3 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 1:57.97 (4) 38.40 (4) 2:36.37 2.96

4 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,.Sékmés trasa"™ 2:00.03 (5) 36.75 (2) 2:36.78 3.37

5 3 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 1:56.91 (2) 51.34 (6) 2:48.25 14.84

6 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:1591 (6) 4389 (5) 2:59.80 26.39
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 22:10 / Page 1/1
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Semifinal Sprint

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
= S

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap
1. semifinal

1 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:07.75 (1) 3:41.16
2 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa" 3:08.17 (2) 3:41.55 0.39
3 9 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:10.01 (5) 3:41.59 0.43
4 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:09.70 (4) 3:41.80 0.64
5 13 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:09.16 (3) 3:46.20 5.04
6 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:31.74 (6) 4:10.05 28.89

1 7  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmes trasa™" 3:00.27 (1) 3:32.70

2 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:01.04 (3) 3:33.49 0.79

3 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:02.69 (5) 3:33.56 0.86

4 3  TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:01.00 (2) 3:33.62 0.92

5 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 3:01.79 (4) 3:37.26 4.56

6 14  VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:24.26 (6) 4:08.65 3595
2016.01.08. / Smeceres sils (LAT) / LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.08. at 22:05 / Page 1/1
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
WOMEN Semifinal Sprint

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
= S

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap
1. semifinal
1 4 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pohjakotkas, Viljandi 1:59.25 (1) 2:40.84
2 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 1:59.57 (2) 2:41.75 0.91
3 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 2:02.85 (3) 2:42.80 1.96
4 8 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:06.12 (4) 2:46.61 5.77
5 9 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 2:06.58 (5) 2:51.09 10.25
6 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:18.98 (6) 3:03.88 23.04

1 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 2:03.76 (1) 2:45.72

2 3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2:04.61 (2) 2:45.74 0.02

3 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:09.34 (3) 2:52.94 7.22

4 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:22.61 (4) 3:09.16 23.44

5 18 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 2:33.95 (5) 3:21.30 3558

6 23  SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 2:38.23 (6) 3:25.39 39.67
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Semifinal Sprint

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
= S

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap
1. semifinal
1 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:07.75 (1) 3341 (4) 3:41.16
2 1 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa" 3:08.17 (2) 33.38 (3) 3:41.55 0.39
3 9  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:10.01 (5) 3158 (1) 3:41.59 043
4 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:09.70 (4) 3210 (2)  3:41.80 0.64
5 13 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:09.16 (3) 37.04 (5)  3:46.20 5.04
6 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:31.74 () 3831 (6) 4:110.05 28.89
1 7  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa™  3:00.27 (1) 3243 (2) 3:32.70
2 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:01.04 (3) 3245 (3) 3:33.49 0.79
3 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:02.69 (5) 30.87 (1) 3:33.56 0.86
4 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:01.00 (2) 3262 (4) 3:33.62 0.92
5 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 3:01.79 (4) 35.47 (5) 3:37.26 4.56
6 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:24.26 (6) 44.39 (6) 4:08.65 35.95
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
WOMEN Semifinal Sprint

LN / Ao LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
= S

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap
1. semifinal
1 4  PEEK Seila 1996 EST Péhjakotkas, Viljandi 1:59.25 (1) 4159 (3) 2:40.84
2 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 1:59.57  (2) 4218 (4)  2:41.75 0.91
3 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU Sk ,,Sékmés trasa™ 2:02.85 (3) 3995 (1) 2:42.80 1.96
4 8 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:06.12 (4) 4049 (2)  2:46.61 5.77
5 9 ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Biidakalnis 2:06.58 (5) 4451 (5) 2:51.09 10.25
6 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:18.98 (6) 4490 (6) 3:03.88 23.04
1 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 2:03.76 (1) 41.96 (2) 2:45.72
2 3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2:04.61 (2) 4113 (1) 2:45.74 0.02
3 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:09.34 (3) 43.60 (3) 2:52.94 7.22
4 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:22.61 (4) 46.55 (4) 3:09.16 23.44
5 18 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 2:33.95 (5) 47.35 (6) 3:21.30 35.58
6 23 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 2:38.23 (6) 47.16 (5) 3:25.39 39.67
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LN/%%

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MEN Quarterfinal Sprint

Inter results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap
1. Quarterfinal
1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa" 3:13.83 (2) 3:50.50
2 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:13.64 (1) 3:50.61 0.11
3 9  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:14.24 (3) 3:51.81 1.31
4 16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:17.24 (4) 3:51.93 1.43
5 24 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 EST Tartu skiclub 3:29.72 (5) 4:09.65 19.15
Did Not Start (1)
17 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 LTU SK Gavaitis
2. Quarterfinal
1 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:29.62 (1) 4:07.72
2 13 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:30.32  (2) 4:07.75 0.03
3 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:31.64 (3) 4:07.89 0.17
Did Not Start (3)
4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona
5 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija
21 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 LTU SK Gavaitis
3. Quarterfinal
1 7  STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmes trasa™" 3:12.56 (2) 3:46.08
2 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:12.75 (3) 3:46.25 0.17
3 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 3:112.24 (1) 3:47.37 1.29
4 15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:13.47 (4) 3:48.44 2.36
5 18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:32.10 (5) 4:16.16  30.08
6 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:44.83 (6) 4:28.10 42.02
4. Quarterfinal
1 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:17.05 (1) 3:53.78
2 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:18.06 (3) 3:54.35 0.57
3 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:17.71  (2) 3:54.71 0.93
4 19 RUMIANCEYV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 3:22.06 (4) 3:59.22 5.44
5 22 NEEME Reigo 1997 EST Tamsalu SK 3:37.71  (5) 4:21.37 27.59
Did Not Start (1)
11 RAIZE Nauris 1994 LAT Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
WOMEN Quarterfinal Sprint

L N/ LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
&?u%

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING ASSOCIATION Inter results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Inter 1 Rank Time Gap
1. Quarterfinal
1 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 2:08.41 (1)  2:49.22
2 9  ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 2:08.64 (2) 2:52.89 3.67
3 8 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:10.81 (3) 2:54.23 5.01
4 16 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT SS Arkadija 2:18.09 (5) 2:59.00 9.78
5 17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU Utenos DSC 2:16.56 (4) 3:03.01 13.79

Did Not Start (1)
24 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola

2. Quarterfinal

1 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Césis" 1:57.31 (1) 2:45.56

2 4 PEEK Seila 1996 EST Poéhjakotkas, Viljandi 2:02.79 (2) 2:49.92 4.36
3 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:12.62 (3) 2:54.55 8.99
4 12 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 EST SK Jéulu 2:14.41 (4) 2:57.76  12.20
5 21 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2:25.66 (5) 3:13.60 28.04
6 20 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 2:37.40 (6) 3:26.87 41.31

3. Quarterfinal

1 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 2:18.00 (1) 3:04.55
2 18 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 2:24.98 (2) 3:14.32 9.77
3 23  SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 2:38.67 (3) 3:30.65 26.10

Did Not Start (3)

7  ANDRASIUNIENE Gabrielé 1992 LTU SK S-Sportas
10 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola
15 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs

4. Quarterfinal

1 3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2:08.52 (2) 2:50.38

2 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:08.19 (1) 2:50.57 0.19

3 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:14.61 (4) 2:57.54 7.16

4 14 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis 2:14.47 (3) 2:58.91 8.53

5 19 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 BRA Team WindChill 2:20.57 (5) 3:06.23 15.85

6 22 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvilé 1999 LTU IKSC Ignalina 2:37.33 (6) 3:28.63 38.25
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MEN Quarterfinal Sprint
Sector results

LN /
mglgﬁg

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap
1. Quarterfinal
1 1  VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmeés trasa" 3:13.83 (2) 36.67 (2) 3:50.50
2 8 KARNEYENKA Leanid 1987 BLR viktoria 3:1364 (1) 36.97 (3)  3:50.61 0.11
3 9  JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 3:14.24 (3) 37.57 (4) 3:51.81 1.31
4 16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:17.24 (4) 3469 (1) 3:51.93 1.43
5 24 KUTSAR Georg Caius 1997 EST Tartu skiclub 3:29.72 (5) 39.93 (5) 4:09.65 19.15
Did Not Start (1)
17 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 LTU SK Gavaitis
2. Quarterfinal
1 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:29.62 (1) 38.10 (3) 4:07.72
2 13 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 3:30.32 (2) 3743 (2) 4:07.75 0.03
3 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:31.64 (3) 36.25 (1) 4:07.89 0.17
Did Not Start (3)
4  LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madona
5 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT SS Arkadija
21  KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 LTU SK Gavaitis
3. Quarterfinal
1 7 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Ignalina s/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™  3:12.56  (2) 33.52 (2) 3:46.08
2 10 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:12.75 (3) 33.50 (1) 3:46.25 0.17
3 2  KOLL Kristjan 1995 EST Nomme Sportclub 31224 (1) 3513 (4) 3:47.37 1.29
4 15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:13.47 (4) 3497 (3) 3:48.44 2.36
5 18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 3:32.10 (5) 44.06 (6) 4:16.16  30.08
6 23  ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:44.83 (6) 43.27 (5) 4:28.10 42.02
4. Quarterfinal
1 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 3:17.05 (1) 36.73 (2) 3:53.78
2 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU SK Gavaitis 3:18.06 (3) 36.29 (1) 3:54.35 0.57
3 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU S.k. Viesulas 3:17.71  (2) 37.00 (3) 3:54.71 0.93
4 19 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 3:22.06 (4) 37.16 (4) 3:59.22 5.44
5 22 NEEME Reigo 1997 EST Tamsalu SK 3:37.71  (5) 43.66 (5) 4:21.37 27.59
Did Not Start (1)
11 RAIZE Nauris 1994 LAT Madonas BJSS/Ok Arona
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SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
WOMEN Quarterfinal Sprint
LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
SKIING ASSOCIATION Sector results

L N/ LITHUANIAN NATIONAL
&M%Lg

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1. Quarterfinal

1 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k. ,,Sékmés trasa™ 2:08.41 (1) 40.81 (1) 2:49.22

2 9  ARLAUSKIENE Ramuné 1973 LTU IOSK Budakalnis 2:08.64 (2) 4425 (4) 2:52.89 3.67
3 8 OJAVEE Katrina 1996 EST Tartu skiclub 2:10.81 (3) 43.42 (3) 2:54.23 5.01
4 16 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT SS Arkadija 2:18.09 (5) 40.91 (2) 2:59.00 9.78
5 17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 LTU Utenos DSC 2:16.56 (4) 46.45 (5) 3:03.01 13.79

Did Not Start (1)
24  KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola

2. Quarterfinal

1 5 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT SBK "Cesis" 1:57.31 (1) 48.25 (5) 2:45.56

2 4  PEEK Seila 1996 EST Pdhjakotkas, Viljandi 2:02.79 (2) 4713 (3) 2:49.92 4.36
3 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 2:12.62 (3) 4193 (1) 2:54.55 8.99
4 12 KIHUOJA Triin 1997 EST SK Jéulu 2:14.41  (4) 43.35 (2) 2:57.76 12.20
5 21 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU Visagino SC 2:25.66 (5) 47.94 (4) 3:13.60 28.04
6 20 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 2:37.40 (6) 4947 (6) 3:26.87 41.31

3. Quarterfinal

1 2 PARNIK Piret 1993 EST Tartu skiclub 2:18.00 (1) 46.55 (1) 3:04.55
2 18 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT Cesis 2:24.98 (2) 49.34 (2) 3:14.32 9.77
3 23 SAKALAUSKAITE Karolina 1998 LTU VMSC 2:38.67 (3) 51.98 (3) 3:30.65 26.10

Did Not Start (3)

7  ANDRASIUNIENE Gabrielé 1992 LTU SK S-Sportas
10 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Kraslavas sporta skola
15 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs

4. Quarterfinal

1 3  KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 1987 BLR 2:08.52 (2) 4186 (1) 2:50.38

2 6 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 2:08.19 (1) 42.38 (2) 2:50.57 0.19

3 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 LTU IKSC- Ignalina 2:14.61 (4) 4293 (3) 2:57.54 7.16

4 14 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis 2:14.47 (3) 4444 (4)  2:58.91 8.53

5 19 MOSTACO GUIDOLIN Leila 1983 BRA  Team WindChill 2:2057 (5) 4566 (5) 3:06.23 1585

6 22 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 1999 LTU IKSC Ignalina 2:37.33  (6) 5130 (6) 3:28.63 3825
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